
2022 Masters National Track Championships

Date: 11-14 April Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
Wednesday, April 13 2022 4:25:30pm
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Event 182: Masters Men Team Pursuit Open Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Balmoral Cycling Club 3:17.86
155 Dave MCADAM

59 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON MM2
71 Justin PALMER MM3
82 Andrew MATHIESEN MM4

Half Lap
Lap 1 3:17.869 (1)

2. NSW Combined Clubs 3:30.693 +12.824
125 Gary MANDY MM7
104 David DEITZ MM5
110 Gerard MCDERMOTT MM6

60 Jeremy HOPSON MM2
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.626 25.626 (1)
Lap 2 34.006 59.632 (1)
Lap 3 16.314 1:15.947 (1)
Lap 4 15.924 1:31.871 (1)
Lap 5 16.230 1:48.102 (1)
Lap 6 17.189 2:05.291 (1)
Lap 7 17.448 2:22.740 (1)
Lap 8 17.253 2:39.994 (1)
Lap 9 16.994 2:56.988 (1)

Lap 10 33.704 3:30.693 (2)


